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Final Results WSA Distance World Championships - Sarna 2020

WSA Long Distance World Championship 300km - Sled 8 dogs-2

WSA Long Distance World Championship 300km — Pulka

Hendrik Stachnau
Kristin Esseth
Sanita Viksne
Sandra Tellstrom
Carolyn Bodley

Ashild Hveem
Astrid Klevmoen
Cliff Brown

Irene Valenkamp
Sarah Rose

GER
SWE
LVA
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR

44:10:59
44:53:37
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

WSA World Championship 160km — Sled 12 dogs-1

NoupkwnNpeE

Isabelle Travadon
Trond Hansen

Roman Habdsko
Malin Sundin Grindal
Angela Wiatowski
Jana Henychova
David Hrabal

(Frasse) Francisco Hed

FRA
NOR
CZE
SWE
GER
CZE
CZE
SWE

13:44:09
14:45:22
14:48:09
15:13:15
16:25:02
17:42:51
18:17:23
DNF

WSA World Championship 160km — Sled 8 dogs-1
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Per Olav Myrvang

Rainer Galm

Christian Puhan

Agneta Nilsson Hoérnlund
Sebastian Fretz

Andrine Bordvik Alhaug
Angela Biihimann

Rasmus Helbo

Mark Sinding Christiansen

. Agata Wawrzynkowska

Kinga Wasylewska
Petter Ringerike
Cecilia Almén

NOR
GER
NOR
SWE
Sul

NOR
Sul

SWE
DNK
POL
POL
NOR
SWE

15:37:51
15:43:58
15:53:20
17:09:22
17:13:58
17:18:07
18:13:09
19:33:32
20:01:45
20:31:23
DNF
DNF
DSQ*

www.wsa-sleddog.com
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WSA World Championship 160km — Pulka & Sled 8 dogs-2
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*DSQ

Amanda Vikner SWE
Ashild Hveem NOR
Anna Bespalova RUS
Ida Andersson SWE
Jlrgen Marzowski GER
Henrik Lévgren SWE
Anders Bergvall SWE
Lars Jamtsved SWE

: Did not arrive at the finish within the time limit
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21:34:00
22:11:15
27:10:53
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ*
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